Williame
i

ENERGY SERVICES
Exploration & Production

DEVIATION REPORT
Well Name: ROSA UNIT #376
Location: G SEC 25 T3IN RO5SW
County, State:  RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
Formation: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL
AP #: 30-039-27834

May 19, 2006

345°

841’

1300’

1800°

2252

3200°

Tracy Ross
Production Analyst

State of Oklahoma )
) ss:
County of Tulsa )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day of May 2006, by Tracy Ross.

My Commission Expires: 03-04-09

Notary Public”"~"
State of Oklahoma
TWYLA D. CROFF
R,

! COMM|
g9~ Comm. Exp. 03-04-2009




