

May 19, 2006

DEVIATION REPORT

Well Name:

ROSA UNIT #376

Location:

G SEC 25 T31N R05W

County, State:

RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Formation:

BASIN FRUITLAND COAL

API#:

30-039-27834

DEVIATION	DEPTH
1/4°	345'
1°	841'
3/4°	1300'
1/4°	1800'
3 <u>4</u> °	2252'
1/4°	3200'

Tracy Ross Production Analyst

State of Oklahoma

)

County of Tulsa

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day of May 2006, by Tracy Ross.

ss:

My Commission Expires: 03-04-09

Twyla DCroff - 01001993

Notary Public State of Oklahoma TWYLA D. CROFF ROGERS COUNTY COMMISSION #01001993 Comm. Exp. 03-04-2009